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2017-18 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #5

held January 20, 2018
Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth

8-Ball
1st Rocky Johnson
2nd Nok Mantolino
3rd Neil Van Rossum
4th Brian Bedford
5th,6th Gieno Mantolino
Colin Maloney
7th,8th Chess Harlow

Jeff Saulnier
9th-12th Randy Demont
Wayne Thibodeau
Mike Belliveau
Bruce Lilly
13th-16th  Craig Teal
Steve Hipson
Bill MacPherson
Shawn Lachance
17th-24th ~ Mike Nicksy
Rob Grandy
Ferrell Walker
Dale Brimicombe
Jeremy Walsh
Paul Gunn
Matt Roode
Jason Ross
25th-32nd  Tom Christmas
Chris Tilley
Darrell Abolit
Brad Snow
Bruce Hollett
Dale Young
Derek Sloan
Janet Ritcey
33rd-36th  Lucas Naugle
Lynne Palmer
Tracey Goodyear
Ray Saunders

36 players

PTS
100
90
80
70
60
60
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10

Money

$325
$250
$200
$150
$100
$100
$45

$45



