



## 2017-18 CSNS OPEN RANKING

### Event #5

held January 20, 2018

36 players

Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth

8-Ball

		<b>PTS</b>	<b>Money</b>
1st	Rocky Johnson	100	\$325
2nd	Nok Mantolino	90	\$250
3rd	Neil Van Rossum	80	\$200
4th	Brian Bedford	70	\$150
5th,6th	Gieno Mantolino	60	\$100
	Colin Maloney	60	\$100
7th,8th	Chess Harlow	50	\$45
	Jeff Saulnier	50	\$45
9th-12th	Randy Demont	40	
	Wayne Thibodeau	40	
	Mike Belliveau	40	
	Bruce Lilly	40	
13th-16th	Craig Teal	30	
	Steve Hipson	30	
	Bill MacPherson	30	
	Shawn Lachance	30	
17th-24th	Mike Nicksy	20	
	Rob Grandy	20	
	Ferrell Walker	20	
	Dale Brimicombe	20	
	Jeremy Walsh	20	
	Paul Gunn	20	
	Matt Roode	20	
	Jason Ross	20	
25th-32nd	Tom Christmas	15	
	Chris Tilley	15	
	Darrell Abolit	15	
	Brad Snow	15	
	Bruce Hollett	15	
	Dale Young	15	
	Derek Sloan	15	
	Janet Ritcey	15	
33rd-36th	Lucas Naugle	10	
	Lynne Palmer	10	
	Tracey Goodyear	10	
	Ray Saunders	10	